ASUS ROG Hone Ace Aim Lab Edition Gaming mouse pad Black

Brand : ASUS

Product family: ROG

Product code: 90MP0380-BPUA00

Product name : Hone Ace Aim Lab Edition

- Synergistic Aim Lab accuracy training: Measurement markings on the mouse pad work in tandem with Aim Lab software to help players train aiming accuracy for FPS gaming

- Optimized mousing surface: Hybrid cloth surface ensures smooth movement and provides adequate friction for precise feedback

- Protective nano coating: Water-, oil- and dust-repellent surface is easy to clean and maintain

- Extra-soft rubber base: 3 mm thick rubber base provides a stable, nonslip foundation with the right amount of cushioning for gaming comfort

ROG Hone Ace Aim Lab Edition large-sized gaming mouse pad is designed to work with Aim Lab X ROG 360 task to help gamers improve their aim. The Hone Ace has a hybrid cloth surface for a smoother glide and better control, a water-, oil- and dust-repellent surface protective nano coating, and a soft nonslip rubber base.





Performance		Performance	
Surface coloration *	Monochromatic	Size	L
Material	Cloth, Rubber	Washable	1
Gaming mouse pad *	4	Weight & dimensions	
Wrist rest *	×	Width *	420 mm
Non-slip base	4	Depth *	508 mm
Stitched edges	4	1	
Product colour *	Black Dust resistant, Oil resistant, Water resistant 🗸	Thickness	3 mm
Protection features		Weight Packaging data	63 g
Comfortable design		Quantity per pack Package weight	1 pc(s) 680 g



4711081951711

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.